D Modified
Raleigh Ferdun
Steven Lee

Jay Whitlock
Max Alania
Colin Lau
Nathan Shintani
Andrew Young
Ron Ikeda
Larry Adres
Derek Lum )
Blane Havyashi
Vravut Manit
Wesley Goo
Gary Mivyasato
Alvin Kawamoto
E stock

Larry BAdres
Rocky Greenland
Greeg Gonzales
Steven Teraoka
Neil Okuna

Mike Damas

Tom Jent

Alvin Kanamoto
Phil Moorehoose
Roland Guinto
Steve Kimura

E prepared
Don Swartz

Gerald Atkins

Jerry Disney
Derek Y. Baba
Rocky Greenland

E modified
Bruce Adams
Paul DeMare
Mike Renfro
Steve Collins
Bob White
Gerard Simoes
Rene Allen
Steven Kitterman
John Mayers
Pat Lawrence

F stock

Ray Suhl

Mike Shiroma
Lisa Suhl
David Sohclak
Paul Toyama
Matt Tom

Fiat X1/9

VW Scirocco
Porsche 914
VW Golf

Toyota Corcella
VW Scirocco
BMW

Toyota Celica
VW Scirocco
Toyota Corolla
VW Scorocco
VW Rabbit

VW Scirocceo
Toyota Coreolla
VW Rabbit

VW Scirocco
Triumph Spitfire
" "

Rabbit

Capri

Honda Civic
Mazda RX~-2

VW Rabbit
Triumph Spitfire
Mazda RX 3

VW Rabbit

Datsun B210

Triumph Spitfire

L L1}

VW Karmann Ghia
Triumph Spitfire

Porsache 911T
Mazda RX-7

" n

Porsche 911
Porsche 9117
Porsche 911
Mazda RX-7
Porsche 911

Mustang
Camaro Z28
Mustang
Camaro 728

n n

Camaro

8
7
10 6
9
8
7
6
2 4
10 10
9
77
5
10 10 10 8
9 9 10
8
8 9 7
7
9
8 7 9
7
8
6 6
10
10 10
9 10 1¢
8
7
10
10 9 ¢
9 8 6 9
8 7
10
7
10
8 8 10
7 10 8
7
9

10 10 10 10 10
9

8 9 8

8
9
8

33
39
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20

29

28
31
15
10

10
26
24

2nd
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3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

3rd

lst

2nd
1st

3rd
4th

50 lst

33 2nd



